Fundraisers
Concessions

Shirt Sales

Cheer Clinics
Tattoo Sales

KY Downs
Sponsorships
Pancake Breakfast
Chili Supper
Cookie Dough
Honey Baked Ham
Rada Cutlery

Total

Expenses
Competition
Christmas Party

End of Year Party
Insurance

Annual Report
Routine Choreography
Judges Fees

Disney Competition

Total

2019 - 2020 Franklin Simpson High School

Cheerleaders Projected Budget

Amount
6000
1000
500
500
400
3000
1000
900
1600
600
250

15750

Amount
1000
500

800

253

15

100

200
12000

14868



